B-1
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

mm (inch)
Economical very low dp transducer
with bidirectional ranges
WIRING
COM
OUT
EXC
PX2650 Series
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PX2650-0.5D5V, differential pressure transducer with range of
0 to 0.5 inH2O and 0 to 5V output.
PX2650-2D5V, differential pressure transducer with range of 0 to 2 inH2O and 0 to 5V output.
 To Order
	 CABLE		  RANGE
	 MODEL NO.		  (inH2O)	 COMPATIBLE METERS
	 PX2650-0.5D5V		  0 to 0.5 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-2D5V		  0 to 2	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-10D5V		  0 to 10 	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-25D5V		  0 to 25	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-50D5V		  0 to 50	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-100D5V		  0 to 100	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-0.25BD5V		  ±0.25	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-1BD5V		  ±1	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-2BD5V		  ±2	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-5BD5V		  ±5	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-10BD5V		  ±10	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-25BD5V		  ±25	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
	 PX2650-50BD5V		  ±50	 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP-7700
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 9 to 30 Vdc unregulated
Output Impedance: <100 Ω
Output Span: Set to 5 Vdc ±50 mV